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// CLIENT SERVICES TEAM // SZCZECIN

SZCZECIN
ACCOUNTING OFFICE

ul. Storrady Świętosławy 1a 
71-602 Szczecin
+48 91 351 86 00
szczecin@getsix.pl

Learn more about our teams: 
https://getsix.eu/our-profile/our-teams/

BOARD TEAM

ROY HEYNLEIN 

Partner
Roy.Heynlein@getsix.pl 
+48 616 683 401
	  

BEATA WOLLMANN 

Chief Accountant / Senior Manager
/ Prokurent
Beata.Wollmann@getsix.pl
+48 91 351 86 02 

BEATA WOLLMANN 

Chief Accountant / Senior Manager
/ Prokurent
Beata.Wollmann@getsix.pl
+48 91 351 86 02

OFFICE CONTACT TEAM

www.getsix.eu

SEBASTIAN MOŻEJKO ​ 

Head of IT Department
/ Senior IT Manager
Sebastian.Mozejko@getsix.pl
+48 71 388 13 27

CUSTOMER RELATIONS TEAM

MARTA
RADOSZKO-ADAMCZAK 

Head of Customer Relationships 
Department / Senior Manager
Marta.Radoszko-Adamczak@getsix.pl
+48 616 683 403	 

SERVICES & SOLUTIONS TEAM

PATRYCJA MIŁOSZEWICZ 

Office Manager
Patrycja.Miloszewicz@getsix.pl
+48 (91) 351 86 03

BEATA SOBCZAK 

Head of HR & Payroll Department
/ Senior Manager
Beata.Sobczak@getsix.pl
+48 611 011 201	  
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